NAOGAON PARIMOHON (P.M) GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL (20061)

Post: Naogaon. Upazila: Naogaon. District: Naogaon

Section wise list of Section: SIX--Day--A and Academic Year: 2026
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2606018

AISHI MONDAL

RAISA ANJUM

MST AMENA KHATUN

MST SURIYA AKTER

MST MARUFA AKTER

MST. ACHILA AKTAR MUGDHO
FARZANA AKHTER

SINGDHA AFRIN

TASFIYA JANNAT

MST ASIA ARMANI

MISS AYSHA MONTAHA MOMO
MST FATEMA TUJ JOHORA
MST. ROZA BANU

ANIKA TABASSUM

MST NUTFA YEASMIN

AFRIN JAHAN ASHA

FAIZA AROHI

SABIRA SABAT TEETLY
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01758356580
01762305453
01828550757
01343932543
01747383454
01324095687
01735479221
01953669062
01715289876
01715508325
01778682058
01846472648
01782464549
01745509675
01714988158
01718290093
01916638092

01742935075
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MST SOUMIYA

MST MAHOFUZA AKTER

MST MOSFIRAT JANNAT

MST KURNIA MASTURA

MST. AYSHA SIDDIKA ASHA MONI
MS. ROBAYA AKTER RAHI

MST ROHIMA AFROZ

MALIHA AFRIN

MST MASUKA MAHJABIN RAFIA
ADIRA HASAN ROSHNI

FARIN NURTAJ

MST MARIA AKTER

SHARMILA AHMED

MST. NURAIN AHAMED

MST ZAIFA JANNAT TARIN
PAPTI PRAMANIK

MAISHA AKTER

MST. SARA KHONDOKAR
NUSRATAHAN

DIVYA CHAKRABARTY

MARIYA SULTANA SEMO

MST PAREMITA ISLAM PRARTHANA

AYESHA AMIN
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01739675584
01718969700
01741639178
01726334036
01735249236
01725163932
01793764569
01718689325
01752100366
01762363621
01712204596
01344241395
01712313796
01781261529
01751762800
01786863953
01710003310
01775598907
01717705153
01890386646
01788944383
01711412547

01776586023
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SAMAIRA ALAM JHUM
TANISHA ISLAM

RABEYA BOSRI

MAIMONA

MST SANJIDA TASNIM MOHINY
ABRA ISLAM ROZA
JANNATUN MAUA MEGHA
MST. MAYISHA MONI

MOST ANISHA TALUKDAR TAHA
RUFAIDA RADIT TASMY
NUSAIBA RAYA

MST. MASHRUFA AKTER MILA
NOOR A JANNAT

MST MASUMA

ARSHI

ZANNATY SORNA

MST. LAMYEA AKTER NIJHOM
WASIYA TABASSUM

LAMIYA JANNATYL MAOWA
SHAJUTI ISLAM TRISHA
NUSHRAT JAHAN NADISHA
SADIKUNNAHAR

BIDYA SARKER DANA
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01720306799
01746896199
01319374029
01784225924
01713778037
01751993553
01732749107
01754858297
01751333888
01780784294
01718824770
01707463328
01738531787
01725538120
01953406848
01745913952
01740874030
01717941949
01773091935
01726647712
01750276901
01743227988

01838228278
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MST RABEYA BUSHRA
FATEMA SULTANA

MST JANNATUN SOMAYA
BORNO SARKAR SHASHI
MST HOSNA ARA JANNAT
SIDRATUL MONTAHA
MST TASFEYA JANNAT
NAZIYABIN NEHA

SAIMA TABASSUM
SOMAIYA
HOSNE ARA HIYA

MST SINFA YASMIN
MAHISHA AKTER MAFIN
SUSMITA AKTAR MIRA
HUMAIYRA

MST ANTORA JORI

MST SHABIHA ISLAM OMI
MITTHI HALDER

ASIYA AKTER MIM

MST SAIFA MONI FATEMA
SOVVOTA

MST. LAMIYA AKTER TITHI
NUJAT TABASSUM ANIKA
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01762915465
01319911869
01302459221
01740183301
01708512993
01733163686
01711236253
01913201289
01330124650
01712481099
01772614813
01740560183
01744258083
01774732796
01753632364
01880517589
01730684025
01717108192
01745327403

01744270999
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NAFIYA HOMAIRA

MST HANIFA AKTER RIMI

MST TOUFIKA AKTER

FATEMA JANNAT

MST MIM AKTER SUMAIYA
MST TASNIM AKTER

MST. MAYISHA JANNAT MIDHA
SUMAIYA HAQUE TISHA
SAMIHA MAHMUD ANANTI
AYESHA SIDDIKA

WARISHA SIDDIKA

PRANTI RANI

MOHSINA BINTAY HASAN

MST SAMIHA RAHMAN TANHA
MST SHOHANA AKTER

MST SAMIYA JANNAT

MST MOSFIKA AKTAR

MST AMINA

SURAIYA HASAN UMAIYA

MST SINTHIA AKTER HIYA MUNI

MST ATIYA JOYNOB
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01613915312
01739582720
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01753585458
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01715324459
01742167332
01722894567
01729658987
01712140235
01715419063
01312614641
01748772902
01761500924
01756662921
01755296224
01787260363

01751523669

Date: 16/12/2025



